FILLES
1 GOTTRAUX
2 VANLANDUYT
3 SOLEYMANI
4 PERDRIX
5 BERTHET
6 WIEDMANN
7 OEHLEN
8 BENUILE
9 EBERLEIN

FILLES
1 IMPALA
2 LUTE
3 HERSPERGER
4 EYMANN
5 DECLAPAREDE
6 LIM
7 VUICHOUD
8 THOMAS
9 OLDRIDGE
10 JOUX
11 DU PLESSIS
12 MONTEIRO

GARCONS
1 MAURER
2 BERTHET
3 BERCLAZ
4 WIRZ
5 BRODARD
6 MARTIN
7 BARBEY-FAVE
8 ARNESANO
9 DIETROUST

GARCONS

1 BERCLAZ

2 GOTTRAUX

3 FURI

4 BENIULIS

5 GRANDCHAMP
6 DU PLESSIS

7 VUILLEME

8 VAN LANDUYT
9 BARBEY-FAVE
10 GABEREL
11 EICHER

Course a travers Jouxtens-Mézery

1km 3-5ans
Zoe

Timéa

Dounia

Kelia

Alicia

Marielle

Roos

Olivia

Alyssa

1km 6-8ans
Serena
Wieke
Mona
Aiko
Eolia
Salomée
Laura
Amélie
Poppy
Charline
Nine
Leticia

1km 3-5ans
Téo

llan

Noan

Jérémy
Arthur
Nathan

Biwan
Massimo
Adrian

1km6-8ans
Kyann
Solam
Thibault
Benas
Eloy
Solal
Jonathan
Yoan
Malo
Leo
Samuel

24 mai 2014
2009 08:19.92
2009 08:23.57
2009 08:53.06
2009 09:27.06
2011 09:28.64
2009 09:31.25
2010 09:50.22
2010 10:06.21
2010 10:08.48
2006 05:35.08
2007 06:01.64
2006 06:22.08
2008 06:50.78
2006 07:13.54
2007 07:19.30
2008 07:57.43
2007 08:33.40
2007 08:34.80
2007 08:35.99
2007 08:40.23
2007 09:30.29
2009 06:56.40
2009 06:59.49
2009 07:13.92
2009 08:00.38
2009 08:01.56
2009 08:27.24
2009 08:32.22
2009 09:20.68
2011 10:46.53
2006 05:13.80
2006 05:15.67
2006 05:17.87
2007 05:27.53
2006 05:38.21
2006 05:48.62
2006 05:50.83
2007 05:53.05
2006 05:59.29
2006 06:15.71
2006 06:21.07



Course a travers Jouxtens-Mézery

24 mai 2014
12 BENOIT Hugo 2006 06:35.20
13 PRADERVAND  Evan 2006 06:43.03
14 BOSSART Achille 2008 07:07.49
15 WIEDMANN Justin 2007 07:20.31
16 PERDRIX Logan 2007 08:00.87

17 EBERLEIN Trystan 2008 09:19.00



FILLES
1 FURI
2 PROGIN
3 PROL
4 LUTE
5 FEIJOO
6 SCHNITZBAUER
7 SCHNITZBAUER

FILLES
1 PREISIG
2 FERNANDEZ
3 OLDRIDGE
4 FRAILICH
FRAILICH

GARCONS
1 VUADENS
2 MUZZOLIN
3 LENCIA
4 ALVINO
5 GABEREL
6 GRANDCHAMP
7 MUEHLHEIM
8 BARRAS
9 MAURER
10 BOURQUIN
11 VUILLEME
12 MESSINA
13 FERREIRA

GARCONS
1 IMPALA
2 BERTRISEY
3 MUEHLHEIM

2km9-11ans
Anouk

Lucie

Maeva
Marrtje

Alicia

Louanne

Sarah

2km 12-13 ans
Juliette

Téa

Alice

Amélie

Loriane

2km 9-11ans
Killian
Matheo
Maxime
Thomas
Yann
Loris
Adrien
Nathan
Aubin
Kevin
Jérémie
Jassim
Bryan

2km 12-13 ans
Marco
Alexis
Pierre

2004
2005
2004
2005
2003
2003
2005

2001
2002
2001
2002
2001

2004
2003
2004
2004
2005
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004

2002
2002
2001

10:16.87
11:40.36
11:44.87
12:46.66
15:15.87
18:06.22
18:18.09

10:11.49
11:36.01
12:22.12
14:21.32

09:18.06
10:04.05
10:12.21
11:36.57
11:57.11
12:33.10
13:21.07
14:29.49
14:30.10
15:19.29
15:57.83
17:19.66
19:37.45

10:16.39
10:58.12
12:19.03



DAMES

1 SEPPEY

2 EYMANN-HOLZER
3 FEUSIER

4 RENEVIER

5 MUHLHEIM

6 BESTENHEIDER
7 RIZZETTO

8 JAQUIER

9 MUHLHEIM
10 EICHER
11 FEUSIER

HOMMES

1 GENDRE

2 RENEVIER
3 BRAENDLIN
4 BARBEY

5 RIZZETTO
6 SEPPEY

7 BOSSEL

8 MUHLHEIM
9 DEMONT
10 MILLIET
11 MANSUY
12 THERIANOS
13 ENGLER
14 VUILLEME
15 RENEVIER
16 JAQUIER
17 DE CASTRO

4,3 km
Evelyne
Mako
Laura
Corinne
Nathalie
Nayky
Valérie

Anne-Christine

Isabelle
Sarah
Alexandra

4,3 km
Stéphane
Samuel
Geoffroy
René
Nicolas
Matthieu
Jean-Noél
Philippe
Max

Louis

Yann
Gabriel
Robin
Jean-Claude
Marc
Christophe
Ricardo

1971
1971
1995
1960
1961
1988
1969
1966
1968
1973
1994

1971
1997
1990
1967
1968
1999
1959
1970
1961
1995
1980
1994
1979
1946
1961
1967
1984

20:44.29
21.23.04
21.55.69
25:21.52
26:07.65
26:16.37
27:29.33
29:07.38
30:44.44
30:45.46
30:47.81

16:37.61
18:02.83
18:51.89
19:08.93
20:04.14
20:16.26
20:48.68
21:05.43
21:19.55
21:51.61
23:29.65
25:01.10
26:17.21
26:34.12
27:19.94
30:27.56
32:49.82



DAMES
1 SMITH
2 VALLOTTON
3 BOSSART
4 LUTE
5 CAMANDONA
6 BERTHET
7 HUSI
8 MORIN
ROUSSY

HOMMES

1 BENEY

2 CORREVON

3 RIZZO

4 GRAND

5 EYMANN

6 BRUAND

7 FREEMANTLE
8 HOARAU

9 WIRZ

10 GUIFFAULT
11 LEMA

12 DE MITRI
13 DRAPEL

14 DU PLESSIS
15 BARBEY
16 THEVOZ
17 DE LA FUENTE
18 OLDRIDGE
19 HAEFLIGER
20 CRESPO
21 GOMEZ
22 BRIAND

23 SCHNITZBAUER

24 THOMAS

25 LIEBERHERR

26 KASPAR
LUTE

8,6 km
Stéphanie
Alexia
Olivia
Madelon
Isabelle
Stéphanie
Myriam
Virginie
Annie

8,6 km
Maxime
Miche
Francesco
Julien
Jean-Pierre
Lionel
Damien
Cédric
Pascal
René
José
Thierry
Bernard
Eric
Sébastien
Alexandre
Faustino
Mark
Jérome
José
David
Loic
Sébastian
Aurélien
Michael
Alexandre
Richard

1958
1988
1968
1973
1981
1981
1992
1965
1988

1984
1967
1965
1975
1968
1969
1984
1978
1970
1966
1969
1973
1965
1969
1977
1981
1977
1965
1985
1976
1982
1988
1974
1991
1989
1988
1971

48:59.89
50:19.97
54:12.67
54:28.29
55:08.32
55:08.49
01:02:10.53
01:03:20.95

34:58.58
35:52.70
36:31.81
36:56.13
38:08.00
38:21.46
39:09.40
40:19.52
40:26.14
42:16.52
42:36.62
42:53.57
45:15.85
45:28.42
47:41.71
48:03.90
48:27.30
48:50.22
49:06.32
49:15.56
50:48.72
51:28.11
53:22.38
01:02:00.39
01:02:09.49
01:02:11.55



Nordic Walking
1 MAGNIN
2 MUZZOLIN
3 MAGNIN

Pour le Plaisir
1 FREEMANTLE
2 SERRANT
3 BARRAS
4 BERCLAZ
5 VANLANDUYT
6 BARRAS
7 CHOLLET
8 CHOLLET

4,3 km

Jean-Claude 37:19.70

Sabine
Giseéle

4,3 km
Tiffany
Delphine
Olivier
Valeh
Pascale
Jolanda
Mica
Monique

38:04.61
39:10.09

32:35.37
32:35.98
39:07.93
39:10.68
41:11.03
41:12.27
57:35.68
57:43.49



